

1st ON A/C BILL

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- M/R of road from					
Sixilia to malkh.					
Agency - m/s Durga Construction.					
At Rajeev Nagar, Gopalpur J.					
Agreement No - 23/ORD-NMP-2018/2020-21					
Agreement Value (C) Rs 4,17,23,717=00					
(m) Rs 1,72,03,545=00					
Date of start				07/08/2020	
Date of Completion				06/05/2021	
Date of measurement				26/01/2021	

-: RECORD MEASUREMENT:-

①	Cleaving & grubbing				
2	road land do do				
	as per A1				
	$12 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.00 = 720.00 m^2$				
	Railway Level Grading				
	$20 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.00 = 1200.00 m^2$				
	$30 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.00 = 1800.00 m^2$				
	$33 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.00 = 1980.00 m^2$				
	$33 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.00 = 1980.00 m^2$				
	$33 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.00 = 1980.00 m^2$				
	$15 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.00 = 900.00 m^2$				
					10560.00 m ²
					as 1.06 Hq

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②③ 32	Rounding & fixing of typical NMP information Sign board				
Qty Vide MB P-17 Item 22					
3.0 Nos @ Rs 11598.84 each					Rs 34,797.00
②④ 34	Plastering with Cement mortar (1:4) on B/W				
Qty Vide MB P-17 Item 24					
40.32 m ² @ Rs 178.97/m ²					Rs 7,216.00
②⑤ 33	Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:3) in parapet				
Qty Vide MB P-17 Item 23					
5.76 m ³ @ Rs 6070.40/m ³					Rs 34,966.00
					Rs 1,09,097.02
Less 0.01% as per agreement (-)					Rs 109.10
					Rs 1,09,086.11
Add Labour Cost 1% (+)					Rs 1,09,086.00
Add GST 12% (+)					Rs 13,09,033.00
					Rs 1,23,26,730.00
<u>B. Kumar</u> 6/05/2021 JE					
<u>9/5/21</u> AE					
<u>DHO</u> c & p 11/5/21 25/6					